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These “resident” whales are rushing 
toward Vancouver,… for this meeting? 

And, of course, the whales,… 



No, they are probably after Fraser River Chinook salmon. 



 Another ecotype, “Transient” killer whales, eat marine mammals. 



So,… what is the distribution of “Resident” Killer Whales? 

First I Google searched for 

images of SRKW habitat,…  



 



April 2003 with J Pod 

Then, I searched our files for actual 

tracks of when we were with SRKW’s 

We have had 2,352 

“Encounters” with 

KW’s since 1 Apr 76 



 

Then, I hit the road,… 

 In order to find out what the people 

might know, I distributed posters all along the 

coast from WA to CA seeking public reports of 

killer whale sightings. 



Approximately 1000 

posters per year were 

put up in marinas and 

on signposts along 

the coast. 



Photographs were solicited and obtained 

serendipitously from whalewatchers and 

seafarers, for example this one from 

Newport, Oregon 



K26 K14 K16 

This early photograph from Newport, Oregon evidenced 

that our SRKW’s went at least that far along the coast. 



 

Nancy Black took this photo near Monterey, CA  on 27 January 2009 

L pod members L88,78,105,67, and 72, at t least 

were there on that one day, to which we can add 

that they had to get there and back! Two weeks? 

Her first encounter with them was in January 2000 



In fact, as best we can determine during 

each of the past eleven winters a majority of 

the SRKW’s (L and sometimes K pod) have 

departed the inland marine waters of the Salish 

Sea in December or January and many have 

traveled south as far as Monterey Bay, 

California by late January or February. Their 

return north typically brings them to the 

OR/WA border by April or May although in 

some years they may travel as far north as the 

Queen Charlotte Islands by May (and SEAK in 

June!!). Their travels are variable, as in the 

example of K pod being seen in Knight Inlet in 

Spring a couple of years ago. Typically, all of 

the SRKW’s return to the inland marine waters 

of Georgia Strait and Puget Sound by June or 

July each year, and travel in and out of the 

Strait of Juan de Fuca with almost weekly 

regularity through the summer and early 

autumn months.  

The map to the left requires updating for 2009-

2012, but the distribution is much the same. 



Summary of Sighting Reports 

2007-2012 

• 6,094 whale sighting reports from public 

• 372 of these from outer coast 

• CA transient = 29 

• Southern residents = 24 

• Northern residents = 1 

• Offshores = 4 

• Known transients = 11 

• Unknown transients = 30  



 

What about using satellite methods for 

surmise of SRKW distribution? 



Primary Productivity 

 

We know that killer whales are at the top of the food web, so lets look at 



Winter 

Primary productivity is less in 

the winter months, so it is 

likely that SRKW prey 

resources are less available in 

the core habitat. 



Average values of surface chlorophyll a in a band spanning from the coastline to 100 km 
offshore, for (a) the entire coastal area, and monthly means by year (SeaWiFS data) or period 

(CZCS data) for (b) California (23–40°N), (c) south Oregon (40–45°N), and (d) Gulf of Alaska 
(50–62°N). 

Polovina J J , Howell E A ICES J. Mar. Sci. 2005;62:319-327 

© 2004 International Council for the Exploration of the Sea 



Summer 



 



Pacific Northwest Training Areas 



 



MK 82 500 pound bomb 
contains 192 lbs of Tritonol high explosive 

• 96 MK 82 bombs per year are dropped 

during VP training missions in W237 and 

W570. Approximately 24% are live, and 

the remaining 76% are concrete and steel. 

96% of the ordnance explodes in the top 

five feet of the water column. 



L60 washed in at Long 

Beach, WA April 2002 

Is this the result? 



 

A month earlier: Cuvier’s beaked Whale 13 March 2002 

This one came in alive, but died thrashing on the beach. 



 

The eyes indicated probable cranial hemorrhage, and the entire 

head was frozen and shipped to Dr. Ted Cranford for CT scanning. 

The scanning was funded by the US Navy, but unfortunately was for anatomy, 

not pathology; see Cranford, et. al. 2008, The Anatomical Record 



 

A Baird’s beaked whale washed 

in at La Push 29 January 2003 



 

I dissected out the earbones on January 31 

and provided them to NMFS for analysis. 



 

The region around the earbones was much bloodier 

than normal, and the overall body damage provided 

evidence of “blunt force trauma”, Raverty, 2003.  



 

Now, L112  11 February 2012 



 



 

The End 

 



 



 



Where have the 
fish gone? 



 



Puget Sound Chinook
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Virtually all of the Puget Sound natural Chinook runs are a fraction of 
their former abundance. Of 31 historical populations, nine are Extinct! 



Chinook Harvest 1976-2006
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Simplified map of Chinook migratory routes (stolen from a book) 

<You are here. 
Most of the fish 
should be here > 



More than half of the 
stocks of Chinook salmon 
are now Extinct or 
Endangered by human 
activity.  



Chinook Harvest 1976-2006

0

500,000

1,000,000

1,500,000

2,000,000

2,500,000

3,000,000

3,500,000

4,000,000

19
76

19
78

19
80

19
82

19
84

19
86

19
88

19
90

19
92

19
94

19
96

19
98

20
00

20
02

20
04

20
06

CA Chinook

Klamath

Columbia River

Coastal WA/OR

Puget Sound

San Juan

Strait of Juan de Fuca

Strait of Georgia

WCVI Catch

>---------------
---< 

This is the 
bottom line 
for SRKW 
survival! 

Please look 
carefully at 
this graph. 



And, a neonate mortality that is estimated to be over 40%. 



Southern resident killer whale annual photo-id census, 1976-2009

(preliminary data, spring 2009)
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This is the SRKW population graph since 1976. 



Chinook since 1900
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Prior to the dams, the SRKW’s were more 
numerous, but they came through a “bottleneck”.! 

The Columbia River legacy: more 
than 400 dams were constructed 
between 1932 and 1973! 











Our foraging range is large and critical to us. 



Chinook Harvest 1976-2006
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This is the 
bottom line 
for SRKW 
survival! 

Once again, 





US Chinook Population
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Off Newport, Oregon 



Southern resident killer whale annual photo-id census, 1967-2009

(preliminary data, spring 2009)
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Our population was over 100 before captures began in the 
1960’s. 








